Beeth

PT NAME: Beethoven

ID #: 117252
WEIGHT in LBS
WEIGT in KGS
TEMP.

HR

RR

PULSE QUALITY

CRT

MUCOUS MEMBRANES
HYDRATION STATUS
MENTATION

BLOOD GLUCOSE

BCS

Other PE Findings

Time since symptom onset
CLASS

KARO SYRUP ADMINISTERED

BLOOD SMEAR

PCVITS

URINE SPECIFIC GRAVITY
CATHETER
PLACEMENT/SIZE/LOCATION

IV FLUID BOLUS/AMOUNT
SUBCUTANEOUS FLUIDS -SQ in
mL

AMPICILLIN - IM in mL

METRONIDAZOLE - PO in mg
TGH with patient
FAMOTIDINE - SQ mL
CERENIA - SQ mL
PYRANTEL

Amoxicillin

DATE 6/2/15
TIME 10:50am
14.9

6.77

98.7 F

120

22

<2

pink, moist
<5%

QAR

118

3

Possibly whimpering/wheezing on
expiration

4 days?

|

None

250 mL, 40mL/kg
0.14 mL IM

125 mg BID x7 days (script)
0.66mL

0.66 mL

1.4 mL PO

6/2/2015
TIME 3:45pm
15

6.82

98.2

140

32

weak but papable
<2

pink, moist

<5%

QAR

3

None

60mL/kg, 375mL
1.4 mLIM

125mg BID x 7 days- switched to
liquid

6/3/2015
TIME 10:45am
15

6.82

101.1

100

30

weak but palpable (stronger)
<2

pink moist

<5%

QAR, better than yesterday

3

whistling noise upon expiration

|
0.5mL

250.00
1.50

125 mg BID - gave dose here o

couldn't give at home
0.34
0.68

Actively avoiding food Perkier than yesterday, still no food

6/3/2015
TIME 4:30pm
15

6.82

101.8?

88

<2

pink, moist
<5%

BAR

3

400.00
1.50

125 mg - gave pill here
0.34

Perkier than this morning, licked at
wet a/d food.

Ate a/d

ovens [reatment Record

6/4/2015

TIME 12:00 pm
15

6.82

99.7

80

sniffing

strong
pink, moist
<5%

BAR

3

diarrhea on

thermometer, not

bloody

|
none

PCV = 44
TS=6.0

275.00
1.50

owners gave pill
@ home

0.68

More active than
yesterday, ate
boiled chicken

and rice last
night per owners

6/4/2015
TIME 4:30pm
15

6.82

100.4

78

32

femoral pulses
strong

pink moist
<5%

BAR

3

loose stool on
thermometer, no
blood

|
none

200.00
1.50

owners will give
in PM at home

brighter than this
am. ate nothing
since this am,
but was offered
no food.

shaved some
mats off

6/5/2015
TIME 10:45 am
15

6.82

100.8

100

sniffing
strong and
synchronous
can't take
<5%

BAR

3

|
none

Mature
neutrophils seen

PCV=41, TS=4.9

None per Dr.
Stupine
1.50

owners gave at
home in AM

BAR, eating and
drinking normally
per owner, no
vomiting or
diarrhea

6/5/2015
TIME 4:15pm
14.37

6.53

100

108

Pant

Strong and
synchronous
<2 sec

Pink, moist
<5%

BAR

3

None

None per Dr.
Stupine

Owners give at
home in PM

BAR, eating and
drinking
normally, no
vomiting or
diarrhea

100mg PO

6/6/2015
11:00 AM

0.00

101.5

70

30

Strong and
synchronous

Pink
BAR

3

None

PCV=44, TS=5.6

None per Dr.
Stupine

Owners to give
at home

100mgPO in
clinic, owners to
continue at
home

6/8/2015
10:00 AM

0.00

100.5

130

30

Strong and
synchronous

Well hydrated
BAR

3

None

None

Owners to give
at home for
today

Looks great!
Perky and BAR.
Eating and
drinking, no v/d.
Last visit for now
unless probs, will
return in 1 month
for recheck
blood smear and
vax

Owners to give
at home for
today then d/c



